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PFPCS Board Member Contact Information 
 

• Mr. Keith Harris, Chair: kharris.bdmbr@pfpcs.org 

• Mr. Andre Williams, Vice Chair: awilliams.bdmbr@pfpcs.org 

• Mr. Khaalis Carter: kcarter.bdmbr@pfpcs.org 

• Ms. Lawanda Fowler: lfowler.bdmbr@pfpcs.org 

• Mr. Eric Godbolt: egodbolt.bdmbr@pfpcs.org 

• Ms. Patricia Hamilton: phamilton.bdmbr@pfpcs.org 

• Mr. Angelo Perryman: aperryman.bdmbr@pfpcs.org 

• Ms. Deborah Ware: dware.bdmbr@pfpcs.org  

• Mr. Lawrence Williams, Chair, Finance Committee: lwilliams.bdmbr@pfpcs.org 


